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LOCAL

ETRUSTH

6th Gainsborough Sea Scouts
Age UK East London
Ardagh Community Trust

Barningham Net Zero Community
Interest Company

Barningham Village Hall
Beach Access North East

Bodster Equine Assisted Learning
Community Interest Company

Bolton Conservation Volunteers
Bournemouth Parks Foundation
Brandon in Bloom

Brigend Carers Centre

Brighton Permaculture Trust
Bristol Avon Rivers Trust

Bristol Natural History Consortium

Brockwell Park Community Greenhouses

Brunswick Organic Nursery
Buglife

Bute Conservation Trust
Butterfly Conservation

Buxton Town Team

Caithness Book Club

Carleton Community Umbrella
Carnforth Rangers FC

Caru Amiwch

Change Agents UK

Chatterley Whitfield Friends CIO
Christ Church PCC

Civic Pride Rossendale
CleanupUK

Climate Action llkley
Commonwork Trust

Community Solutions North West Ltd
CountrymenUK

Creative Futures Midlands C.I.C.

Croft-on-Tees Community Village Hall
clo
Crossroads Community Hub

Cwmni Nod Glas Cyf

Dane Bank Green Space CIO
Darnhill Festival Association
Dartington Recreation Association

£10,200
£17,712
£20,000

£2,000

£5,100
£12,187
£2,000

£1,950
£4,925
£2,000
£20,000
£20,000
£19,450
£9,950
£11,000
£4,000
£13,443
£6,856
£20,000
£1,983
£1,740
£1,824
£2,000
£2,000
£19,900
£20,000
£2,000
£3,990
£16,710
£17,563
£19,525
£1,980
£15,000
£2,000
£10,901

£8,368
£2,000
£17,314
£14,944
£20,000

Gainsborough

Bethnal Green and Bow
Bristol West

Bishop Auckland

Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Isle of Wight

Bolton South East
Bournemouth West

West Suffolk

Bridgend

Brighton, Kemptown
Thornbury and Yate

Bristol West

Dulwich and West Norwood
York Outer

Cardiff North

Argyll and Bute

South Dorset

High Peak

Caithness, Sutherland and Easter Ross
Skipton and Ripon
Morecambe and Lunesdale
Ynys Mon

Rutland and Melton
Stoke-on-Trent North
Liverpool, West Derby
Rossendale and Darwen
Salisbury

Keighley

Tonbridge and Malling
Hyndburn

West Dorset

Leicester West

Richmond (Yorks)

Kilmarnock and Loudoun
Dwyfor Meirionnydd
Denton and Reddish
Heywood and Middleton
Totnes
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Dickens Field Trust
Ditchingham Village Hall
Dorothy Parkes Centre

Dorridge & District Residents
Association (DDRA)

Dulwich Picture Gallery
Earth Restoration Service

East Riding Voluntary Action Services
(ERVAS) Ltd

Edinburgh International Festival
Ellacombe Community Partnership
Environment Trust

Eston Arts Centre

Exeter Phoenix

Fairfield Environment Trust

Firwood & District Residents Association

FISCUS North Limited

Fishbourne Playing Field Association
Forest Farm Peace Garden

Friends of Brierdene

Friends of Chaddesden Wood (FoCW)
Friends of Chislehurst and Walden
Recreation Grounds

Friends of Foundry Wood

Friends of Gleadless Valley Methodist
Church Community Garden

Friends of Harthill and Calderstones
Park
Friends of Howwood Park

friends of ley hill park

Friends of Nobles Rest

Friends of Palatine School

Friends of Prince of Wales Park
Friends of the Meadows

Friends of Tregoniggie Woodland
Friends of Yeovil Country Park
Gairloch & District Heritage Company
Ltd

Gateway into the Community
Getting Better Together Ltd.
GetYourLifeBack!

Good companions bolton

Grand Union Arts CIO/Grand Union
Studios Ltd

Great Torrington Commons
Conservators
Green Health Thames Valley

£20,000
£2,937
£17,704
£2,000

£9,605
£5,460
£19,992

£17,251
£9,895
£17,280
£2,000
£12,596
£19,962
£13,946
£15,944
£2,000
£20,000
£1,750
£2,000
£12,089

£16,000
£2,000

£20,000

£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£15,000
£5,823
£2,000
£2,000
£7,000
£12,500

£19,450
£12,000
£20,000
£19,871
£12,300

£10,000

£9,200

Daventry
South Norfolk
Warley
Meriden

Dulwich and West Norwood
Holborn and St Pancras
Beverley and Holderness

Edinburgh East

Torbay

Kingston and Surbiton
Redcar

Exeter

Manchester Central
Oldham West and Royton
Sunderland Central
Chichester

lIford North

Tynemouth

Mid Derbyshire
Bromley and Chislehurst

Warwick and Leamington
Sheffield, Heeley

Liverpool, Wavertree

Paisley and Renfrewshire South
Birmingham, Edgbaston
Westmorland and Lonsdale
Worthing West

Shipley

City of Chester

Truro and Falmouth

Yeovil

Ross, Skye and Lochaber

Hexham

Airdrie and Shotts
Camborne and Redruth
Bolton North East
Birmingham, Ladywood

Torridge and West Devon

Reading West
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Greenfingers Charity
Griffithstown Communal Gardens

Hackbridge & Beddington Corner
Neighbourhood Development Gp

Hazlerigg and District War Memorial and
Community Centre

Healthy Living Centre Dartford
Heath Hands

Hibernian Community Foundation
Historic Cheapside

Hope for the Future

Hornimans Adventure Playground
Incredible Edible Knowsley

Inside Out for Children

Kemerton Conservation Trust

Lancashire Association of Boys and Gilrls
Clubs

Lea Hall Miners Welfare Centre
Lillisleaf Community Development Ltd
Little Ouse Headwaters Project
Llanhilleth Miners Institute

Lowfield Green Housing Co-operative
Lunnasting Public Hall

Manchester City Galleries Trust

Manchester Environmental Education
Network

Mersey Rivers Trust

Monk Fryston and Hillam Community
Association

Moor Trees

Ouseburn Farm Charity Ltd
Outdoor People

OUTSIDE LIVES LTD
Pathways 4 All Ltd

Penny Brohn UK (working name of
Penny Brohn Cancer Care)

Planet Aware CIC

Play Midlothian

Pollenize Community Interest Company
Positive Activities Ltd

Railway Land Wildlife Trust

Remode Renfrewshire CIC

R-Evolution

Rosemary and Time CIC

Ruperra Conservation Trust

Sea Life Trust's Cornish Seal Sanctuary

£19,711
£2,000
£2,000

£8,200

£20,000
£6,000
£11,760
£1,000
£18,960
£19,890
£2,000
£20,000
£1,572
£1,800

£20,000
£7,050
£6,972
£15,000
£2,000
£9,000
£19,950
£10,000

£20,000
£19,210

£20,000
£10,610
£2,000
£1,483
£20,000
£20,000

£1,980
£10,020
£2,000
£19,200
£16,364
£1,874
£20,000
£1,780
£5,400
£18,684

Cardiff South and Penarth
Torfaen
Carshalton and Wallington

Newcastle upon Tyne North

Dartford

Holborn and St Pancras
East Lothian

Heywood and Middleton
Sheffield Central
Kensington

Knowsley

Henley

West Worcestershire
Lancaster and Fleetwood

Cannock Chase

Berwickshire, Roxburgh and Selkirk
West Suffolk

Blaenau Gwent

York Outer

Orkney and Shetland

Manchester Central

Manchester Central

Ellesmere Port and Neston
Selby and Ainsty

Totnes

Newcastle upon Tyne East
Hackney South and Shoreditch
Clwyd West

North Tyneside

North Somerset

Havant

Midlothian

Plymouth, Sutton and Devonport
Great Grimsby

Lewes

Paisley and Renfrewshire South
Haltemprice and Howden

Ribble Valley

Caerphilly

Camborne and Redruth
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Sheppey Sea Cadets

Shipley Eco-Action Group

Shrewsbury and Newport Canals Trust
Slough Fort PreservationTrust

South London Cares Limited

South West Community Woodlands
Trust (SWCWT)

St Mary Gillingham Scout Group
St Sidwell's Centre

St Werburghs City Farm

St. Mark Universal Care
Sunnyside Community Gardens

Sussex Community Development
Association (SCDA) Ltd

Team Oasis

Teesmouth Field Centre

The American Garden in Peckham
The Brock Garden Centre SCIO

The Centre for Sustainable Healthcare

The Children and Young People's
Gardening Project

The Ethel Trust Community Barge
The Friends of Conway Park

The Friends of Hinchingbrooke Country
Park

The Friends of llkley Moor

The Friends of Langlands Moss Local
Nature Reserve

The Globe Group CIC

The Judy Murray Foundation
The Mare and Foal Sanctuary
The Neighbourhood Project CIC
The Penllergare Trust

The Penstone Village Glade Community
Association

The Prospects Foundation
The Ramsgate Society
The Weardale Museum
The Wilderness Rangers
Tide Plymouth

Towan Blystra Habitats Integration
Team
Transition Chester

Treloggan Residents Association
Treverbyn Community Hall
Vincent Wildlife Trust
Warwickshire Search and Rescue

£20,000
£1,278
£6,474
£2,667
£6,395
£4,500

£12,000
£18,575
£18,087
£19,955
£18,887
£11,460

£20,000
£3,600
£19,953
£7,860
£19,500
£3,585

£8,700
£2,000
£2,000

£19,883
£1,997

£2,000
£19,100
£19,999
£2,000
£17,103
£726

£20,000
£7,000
£15,785
£2,000
£2,000
£1,953

£1,994
£2,000
£4,000
£20,000
£5,850

Sittingbourne and Sheppey
Amber Valley

The Wrekin

Rochester and Strood
Dulwich and West Norwood
Dumfries and Galloway

North Dorset

Exeter

Bristol West

Oldham West and Royton
Islington North

Wealden

Liverpool, Riverside
Hartlepool

Camberwell and Peckham
Livingston

Oxford West and Abingdon
Croydon North

Don Valley
Wyre and Preston North
Huntingdon

Keighley
East Kilbride, Strathaven and Lesmahagow

Burton
Glasgow North
Totnes
Bradford South
Gower

Central Devon

Hyndburn

South Thanet

North West Durham
Midlothian

South East Cornwall

St Austell and Newquay

City of Chester

St Austell and Newquay

St Austell and Newquay

Brecon and Radnorshire

Kenilworth and Southam
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We Are Food Pioneers CIC
Wear Rivers Trust

Welcome to our Future (Local Agenda
21)
West Midland Bird Club

Westraven Community Cafe and Garden
Wildgoose Rural Training

Windygates Durievale Bowling & Sports
Club

Wolverley Playing Fields
Woodlarks camp site Trust
Yeovil Rivers Community Trust

YORgreencic [name changed by
resolution on 12th september]

Young Epilepsy

£1,980
£19,920
£10,000

£6,500
£13,617
£20,000
£1,850

£9,682
£15,914
£6,000
£1,715

£20,000

East Worthing and Shoreham
Bishop Auckland
West Worcestershire

North Warwickshire
Peterborough

West Worcestershire
Glenrothes

Wyre Forest
South West Surrey
Yeovil

Keighley

East Surrey



